


JULY-2018

No. of
Date Day Events - Wg;l;isng
01.07.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
02.07.2018 | Monday |College Reopens for I, Ill & IV year students| 1
03.07.2018 | Tuesday 2
04.07.2018 | Wednesday 3
05.07.2018 | Thursday 4
06.07.2018 | Friday D
07.07.2018 | Saturday Saturday - Holiday -
08.07.2018 | Sunday Holiday .
09.07.2018 | Monday 6
10.07.2018 | Tuesday 7
11.07.2018 | Wednesday 8
12.07.2018 | Thursday 9
13.07.2018 | Friday 10
14.07.2018 | Saturday 1"
15.07.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
16.07.2018 | Monday 12
17.07.2018 | Tuesday 13
18.07.2018 | Wednesday 14
19.07.2018 | Thursday 15
20.07.2018 | Friday 16
21.07.2018 | Saturday Saturday - Holiday -
22.07.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
23.07.2018 | Monday 17
24.07.2018 | Tuesday 18
25.07.2018 | Wednesday 19
26.07.2018 | Thursday 20
27.07.2018 | Friday 21
28.07.2018 | Saturday 22
29.07.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
30.07.2018 | Monday ||Assessment Test for Il year to Final year PG& UG | 23
31.07.2018 | Tuesday 24
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AUGUST - 2018
Date Day Events #g-;i;i:n;
01.08.2018 | Wednesday | Inauguration of | year UG & PG Classes 1
02.08.2018 | Thursday %
03.08.2018 | Friday , 3
04.08.2018 | Saturday Saturday- Holiday -
05.08.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
06.08.2018 | Monday 4
07.08.2018 | Tuesday 5
08.08.2018 | Wednesday 6
09.08.2018 | Thursday 7
10.08.2018 | Friday 8
11.08.2018 | Saturday Industrial visit by Mechanical & MCA students | 9
12.08.2018 | Sunday Holiday
13.08.2018 | Monday '
14.08.2018 | Tuesday 10
15.08.2018 | Wednesday “Independence day” Holiday
16.08.2018 | Thursday 12
17.08.2018 | Friday 13
18.08.2018 | Saturday Saturday- Holiday
19.08.2018 | Sunday Holiday
20.08.2018 | Monday 14
21.08.2018 | Tuesday 15
22.08.2018 | Wednesday “Bakrid’ Holiday ...
23.08.2018 | Thursday 16
24.08.2018 | Friday 17
25.08.2018 | Saturday | National Level Workship - CSE Department| 18
on Spot Workshop -EEE Department
26.08.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
27.08.2018 | Monday 19
| 28.08.2018 | Tuesday 20
29.08.2018 | Wednesday 21
30.08.2018 | Thursday 22
31.08.2018 | Friday 23




SEPTEMBER - 2018

LL

Date Day Events v?d:;f
01.09.2018 | Saturday Saturday - Holiday .
02.09.2018 | Sunday “Krishna Jayanthi® Holiday
03.09.2018 | Monday 1
04.09.2018 | Tuesday 2
05.09.2018 | Wednesday 3
06.09.2018 | Thursday -4
07.09.2018 | Friday %
08.09.2018 | Saturday Seminar - Civil Department 6
09.09.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
10.09.2018 | Monday Il Assessment Test for Il year to Final year PG& UG | 7
11.09.2018 | Tuesday 8
12.09.2018 | Wednesday 9
13.09.2018 | Thursday “Vinayagar Chathurthi” Holiday e
14.09.2018 | Friday 10
15.09.2018 | Saturday Hands on Training Workshop-ECE Dept. 11
16.09.2018 | Sunday Holiday
17.09.2018 | Monday 12
18.09.2018 | Tuesday 13
19.09.2018 | Wednesday 14
20.09.2018 | Thursday 15
21.09.2018 | Friday “Muharram Holiday s
22.09.2018 | Saturday Saturday - Holiday -
23.09.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
24.09.2018 | Monday 16
25.09.2018 | Tuesday 17
26.09.2018 | Wednesday 18

{ 27.09.2018 | Thursday 19
28.09.2018 | Friday 20

1 29.09.2018 | Saturday 21
30.09.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
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OCTOBER - 2018

Date Day Events Wmsng
01.10.2018 | Monday 1
02.10.2018 | Tuesday “Gandhi Jayanthi® Holiday .
03.10.2018 | Wednesday 2
04.10.2018 | Thursday 3
05.10.2018 | Friday 4
06.10.2018 | Saturday Model Theory Exam-l to Final year PG & UG* | 5
07.10.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
08.10.2018 | Monday 6
09.10.2018 | Tuesday 7
10.10.2018 | Wednesday 8
11.10.2018 | Thursday 9
12.10.2018 | Friday 10
13.10.2018 | Saturday  |Model Practical Exam for Il to Final year PG & UG* | 11
14.10.2018 | Sunday Holiday .
15.10.2018 | Monday 12
16.10.2018 | Tuesday 13
17.10.2018 | Wednesday | Last Web Portal Entry for |i fo Final year PG& UG | 14
18.10.2018 | Thursday “Ayutha Pooja” Holiday
19.10.2018 | Friday “Vijayadhasami” Holiday -
20.10.2018 | Saturday Saturday- Holiday -
21.10.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
22.10.2018 | Monday University Practical Exam - Il to IV year* 15
23.10.2018 | Tuesday 16
24.10.2018 | Wednesday 17
25.10.2018 | Thursday 18
26.10.2018 | Friday 19
27.10.2018 | Saturday 20
28.10.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
29.10.2018 | Monday 21
30.10.2018 | Tuesday 2
31.10.2018 | Wednesday 23

\
\

* Subject fo change as per Anna University schedule.
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NOVEMBER - 2018

Date Day Events w’:i*y%:;
01.11.2018 Thursday Anna University Exam |l to IV year* 1
02.11.2018 | Friday ' 2
03.11.2018 | Saturday £
04.11.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
05.11.2018 | Monday -
06.11.2018 | Tuesday “‘Deepavali” Holiday :
07.11.2018 | Wednesday -
08.11.2018 | Thursday 4
09.11.2018 | Friday 9
10.11.2018 | Saturday 6
11.11.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
12.11.2018 | Monday 7
13.11.2018 | Tuesday 8
14.11.2018 | Wednesday 9
15.11.2018 | Thursday 10
16.11.2018 | Friday 11
17.11.2018 | Saturday Saturday- Holiday
18.11.2018 | Sunday Holiday
19.11.2018 | Monday 12
20.11.2018 | Tuesday 13
21.11.2018 | Wednesday “Milad-un-Nabi” Holiday -
22.11.2018 | Thursday 14
23.11.2018 | Friday 15
24.11.2018 | Saturday 16
25.11.2018 | Sunday Holiday -
26.11.2018 | Monday 17
27.11.2018 | Tuesday 18
28.11.2018 | Wednesday 19
29.11.2018 | Thursday 20
30.11.2018 | Friday 21

| * Subject to change as per Anna University schedule.
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DECEMBER - 2018

Date

Day

Events

01.12.2018

Saturday

Saturday - Holiday

02.12.2018

Sunday

Holiday

03.12.2018

Monday

04.12.2018

Tuesday

05.12.2018

Wednesday

06.12.2018

Thursday

L 07.12.2018

Friday

08.12.2018

Saturday

09.12.2018

Sunday

Holiday

10.12.2018

Monday

11.12.2018

Tuesday

12.12.2018

Wednesday

13.12.2018

Thursday

14.12.2018

Friday

15.12.2018

Saturday

Saturday- Holiday

16.12.2018

Sunday

Holiday

17.12.2018

Monday

College Reopens for Even Semester

18.12.2018

Tuesday

19.12.2018

Wednesday

20.12.2018

Thursday

21.12.2018

Friday

22.12.2018

Saturday

23.12.2018

Sunday

Holiday

24.12.2018

Monday

25.12.2018

Tuesday

“Christmas’ Holiday

26.12.2018

Wednesday

27.12.2018

Thursday

28.12.2018

_Friday

10

29.12.2018

Saturday

11

30.12.2018

Sunday

“Holiday

31.12.2018

Monday

Krishnasamy Padasala Kola Potti-2019

12

L‘ Subject to change as per Anna Universily schedule.
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JANUARY - 2019

Date Day Events \iikyi:nfg
01.01.2019 | Tuesday “New year' Holiday -
02.01.2019 | Wednesday 17
03.01.2019 | Thursday Z
04.01.2019 | Friday 3.
05.01.2019 | Saturday Saturday- Holiday
06.01.2019 | Sunday Holiday -
07.01.2019 | Monday 4
08.01.2019 | Tuesday 5.
09.01.2019 | Wednesday 6-
10.01.2019 | Thursday 7=
11.01.2019 | Friday : . 8e
12012010 | Saturday “Krishnasamy Padasala Expo-2019 5
13.01.2019 | Sunday Holiday -

' 14.01.2019 | Monday “Pongal” Holiday

15.01.2019 | Tuesday “Thiruvalluvar Day” Holiday
16.01.2019 | Wednesday “Uzhavar Thirunal” Holiday -
17.01.2019 | Thursday 10
18.01.2019 | Friday 11
19.01.2019 | Saturday 124
20.01.2019 | Sunday Holiday
21.01.2019 | Monday 13,
22.01.2019 | Tuesday 14
23.01.2019 | Wednesday 194
24.01.2019 | Thursday 16
25.01.2019 | Friday 12
26.01.2019 | Saturday “Republic Day" Holiday -
27.01.2019 | Sunday Holiday -
28.01.2019 | Monday | Assessment Test for Il to Final year PG& UG | 18’
'29.01.2019 | Tuesday 19.
30.01.2019 | Wednesday 20
31.01.2019 | Thursday -~ 21

L\
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7 EBRUARY - 201 )
Date Day Events W% :

01.02.2019 | Friday ] 1o |
02.02.2019 | Saturday Saturday - Holiday -1t
03.02.2019 | Sunday Holiday E
04.02.2019 | Monday i
05.02.2019 | Tuesday 3/
06.02.2019 | Wednesday 44
07.02.2019 | Thursday 57
08.02.2019 | Friday o Talonta.2019" 6 ﬁ,
09.02.2019 | Saturday : 7
10.02.2019 | Sunday Holiday }
11022019 | Monday 8 o
12.02.2019 | Tuesday 9 uff
13.02.2019 | Wednesday 104
14.02.2019 | Thursday 11
15.02.2019 | Friday 12
16.02.2019 | Saturday Saturday - Holiday :
17.02.2019 | Sunday Holiday

18.02.2019 | Monday 13
19.02.2019 | Tuesday 14°
20.02.2019 | Wednesday 5 _
21.02.2019 | Thursday 16,
22.02.2019 | Friday 7
23.02.2019 | Saturday 18~
24,02.2019 | Sunday Holiday

1 25022019 | Monday : 19
26.02.2019 | Tuesday 20
27.02.2019 | Wednesday %
28.02.2019 | Thursday 2

T

\‘-
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MARCH - 2019
' No. of
Date Day Events "‘32;,,‘99
01.03.2019 | Friday \ “Sports Day’ 3
02.03.2019 | Saturday Saturday- Holiday -
03.03.2019 | Sunday Holiday .
1| 04.03.2019 | Monday Il Assessment Test for Il to Final year PG & UG| 2
05.03.2019 | Tuesday 3
06.03.2019 | Wednesday 4
07.03.2019 | Thursday 5
08.03.2019 | Friday 6
09.03.2018 | Saturday 7
10.03.2019 | Sunday Holiday -
11.03.2019 | Monday 8
12.03.2019 | Tuesday 9
1 13.03.2019 | Wednesday 10
«|| 14.03.2019 | Thursday 1
|| 15.03.2019 | Friday 12
16.03.2019 | Saturday Saturday- Holiday
* || 17.03.2019 | Sunday Holiday -
18.03.2019 | Monday 13
19.03.2019 | Tuesday 14
20.03.2019 | Wednesday 15
21.03.2019 | Thursday 16
| 22.03.2019 | Friday 17
23.03.2019 | Saturday 18 |
24.03.2019 | Sunday Holiday :
7?'725,03.2019 Monday 19
‘ 26.03.2019 | Tuesday 20
A27.03.2019 | Wednesday 21
28.03.2019 | Thursday : 22
29.03.2019 | Friday “Annual Day” 23
30.03.2019 | Saturday “Cultural Fe/st and Farewell” 24
31.03.201_9 Sunday Holiday -
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APRIL - 2019

Date

Day

Events

No.of ||
Wi

101.04.2019

Monday

IIf Assessment Test for |l to Final year PG & UG

02.04.2019

Tuesday

03.04.2019

Wednesday

04.04.2019

Thursday

05.04.2019

Friday

06.04.2019

Saturday

“Telugu New year” Holiday

07.04.2019

Sunday

Holiday

.08.04.2019

Monday

Model Exam for Il to Final year PG & UG*

09.04.2019

Tuesday

10.04.2019

Wednesday

11.04.2019

Thursday

12.04.2019

Friday

13.04.2019

Saturday

14.04.2019

Sunday

“Tamil New Year" Holiday

15.04.2019

Monday

Model Practical Exam for PG & UG*

16.04.2019

Tuesday

17.04.2019

Wednesday

“Mahavir Jayanthi® Holiday

18.04.2019

Thursday

19.04.2019

Friday

“Good Friday’ Holiday

20.04.2019

Saturday

Saturday- Holiday

21.04.2019

Sunday

Holiday

22.04.2019

Monday

23.04.2019

Tuesday

24.04.2019

Wednesday

25.04.2019

Thursday

26.04.2019

Friday

27.04.2019

Saturday

{128.04.2019

Sunday

Holiday

29.04.2019

Monday

30.04.2019

Tuesday

Commencement of End Semester Exams*

\

| " Subject to change as per Anna University schedule.

.
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MAY - 2019

Date

Day

Events

No. of

Working ||

 days

01.05.2019

Wednesday

“May day’ Holiday

02.05.2019

Thursday

03.05.2019

Friday

04.05.2019

Saturday

Saturday- Holiday

- 05.05.2019

Sunday

Holiday

06.05.2019

Monday

—

. 07.05.2019

Tuesday

—

108.05.2019

Wednesday

09.05.2019

Thursday

10.05.2019

Friday

11.05.2019

Saturday

12.05.2019

Sunday

Holiday

13.05.2019

Monday

14.05.2019

Tuesday

15.05.2019

Wednesday

16.05.2019

Thursday

17.05.2019

Friday

18.05.2019

Saturday

Saturday- Holiday

19.05.2019

Sunday

Holiday

20.05.2019

Monday

:21.05.2019

Tuesday

.22.05.2019

Wednesday

23.05.2019

Thursday

24.05.2019

Friday

'25.05.2019

Saturday

26.05.2019

Sunday

Holiday

27.05.2019

Monday

28.05.2019

Tuesday

29.05.2019

Wednesday

30.05.2019

Thursday

31.05.2019

Friday
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JUNE - 2019

Date

Day

Events

No. o

01.06.2019

Saturday

Saturday- Holiday

days

02.06.2019

Sunday

Holiday

03.06.2019

Monday

04.06.2019

Tuesday

05.06.2019

Wednesday

‘Ramzan” Holiday

06.06.2019

Thursday

07.06.2019

Friday

08.06.2019

Saturday

09.06.2019

Sunday

Holiday

10.06.2019

Monday

11.06.2019

Tuesday

12.06.2019

Wednesday

13.06.2019

Thursday

14.06.2019

Friday

15.06.2019

Saturday

16.06.2019

Sunday

Holiday

17.06.2019

Monday

18.06.2019

Tuesday

19.06.2019

Wednesday

20.06.2019

Thursday

21.06.2019

Friday

22.06.2019

Saturday

23.06.2019

Sunday

Holiday

24.06.2019

Monday

25.06.2019

Tuesday

26.06.2019

Wednesday

27.06.2019

Thursday

28.06.2019

Friday

{

29.06.2019

Saturday

30.06.2019

Sunday

Holiday

.
\

\
|
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